Position

Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Clerical Assistant Il

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Other Positions Held City

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Department

Recreation Services
Recreation Services
Recreation Services
Recreation Services

Recreation Services

Total Wages

$54,784
$54,577
$51,840
$19,110
$15,391

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,128
$21,225
$13,090
$5,651
$2,872



