Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Coordinator		Alhambra	Recreation Services	\$54,784	\$21,128
Program Coordinator		Alhambra	Recreation Services	\$54,577	\$21,225
Clerical Assistant II		Alhambra	Recreation Services	\$51,840	\$13,090
Recreation Supervisor		Alhambra	Recreation Services	\$19,110	\$5,651
Recreation Supervisor		Alhambra	Recreation Services	\$15,391	\$2,872